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1
Prof. Satyapal 

Singh
Male Principal Ph.D. AGPPD1572M 24.09.1971 52 333 Nil No Regular 03.11.1997 10.10.2023

2
Dr RANJEET 

Singh
Male Assistant professor Ph.D. EBMPS1286P 15.08.1977 46 163 Nil Yes Regular 21.12.2011 25.06.2014

3 Dr. Kartik Arora Male Assistant Professor Ph.D. ALVPA4744M 08.02.1978 46 163 Nil Yes Regular 30.12.2011 04.07.2014

4 Suresh Lamba Male Assistant Professor M.Sc. AGHPL1242L 05.01.1978 46 124 Nil Yes Regular 14.03.2015 14.03.2015

5 Dr. Munish Kumar Male Assistant Professor Ph.D. BNSPK1201M 10.04.1977 47 204 Nil No Regular 18.08.2005 02.09.2014

6 Shakuntala Female Assistant professor M.Phil. DBRPS6026P 12.08.1981 42 124 Nil Yes Regular 14.03.2015 04.08.2015

7 Dr. Meenaxi Female Assistant Professor Ph.D BBMPM3385E 26.01.1978 46 128 Nil Yes Regular 16.03.2015 16.03.2015

8 Yeshu Female Assistant Professor M.Com. AFOPY4224M 12.09.1987 36 93 Nil Yes Regular 21.08.2017 21.08.2017

9
Dr. Pardeep 

Kumar
Male Assistant Professor Ph.D. DWBPK9975E 15.08.1981 42 84 Nil No Regular 12.07.2018 30.07.2021

10 Geeta Rani Female Assistant Professor M.A BZTPR2402Q 10.11.1989 34 94 Nil Yes Regular 28.09.2017 30.08.2022

11 Parveen Kumar Male Assistant Professor M.Sc. BLVPK7861A 23.10.1984 39 84 NIL Yes Regular 13.07.2018 10.12.2021

12 Sunena Female Assistant Professor M.Com. AFXPJ8503M 20.01.1980 44 72 Nil Yes Regular 10.07.2019 29.08.2019

13 Devilal Male Assistant Professor M.A. APHPL3023Q 05.05.1994 30 71 Nil Yes Regular 26.08.2019 11.09.2019

14 Suman Devi Female Assistant Professor M.Phil. BEKPD0700B 23.06.1982 42 72 Nil Yes Regular 29.08.2019 11.09.2019

15 Naveen Male Assistant Professor M.A. BJOPN7742N 07.07.1993 31 71 Nil Yes Regular 02.09.2019 11.09.2019

16 Satpal Kumar Male Assistant Professor M. Phil CBPPK5802E 05.11.1986 37 66 Nil Yes Regular 21.12.2019 07.01.2020

17 Rahul Male Assistant Professor M.Sc. CHLPR8638H 01.01.1993 31 66 Nil Yes Regular 21.12.2019 07.01.2020



18 Sunil Kumar Male Assistant Professor M.A. ALGPD9318P 19.09.1980 43 66 Nil No Regular 29.01.2020 12.02.2020

19 Sanjay Male Assistant professor M.Phil. JTQPS3676L 20.11.1988 35 60 Nil Yes Regular 27.10.2020 13.03.2022

20 Dr. Vinod Kumar Male Assistant Professor Ph.D. DLRPK4107B 09.12.1983 40 57 Nil Yes Regular 14.12.2013 23.03.2023

21 Dr Sunita Rani Female Extension Lecturer Ph.D. BWTPR6777F 12.12.1976 47 143 Nil Yes Regular 17.08.2013 22.08.2015

22 Dr Krishan Kumar Male Extension lecturer Ph.D AUTPK9287G 09.04.1975 49 228 Nil Yes Regular 19.08.2006 12.08.2014

23
Dr. Mukesh 

Kumar
Male Extension Lecturer Ph.D. CNHPK0600A 08.01.1985 39 132 Nil Yes Regular 01.08.2014 02.03.2019

24 Neelam Rani Female Extension Lecturer M.Phil. BCFPR4552J 12.05.1980 44 126 Nil Yes Regular 19.01.2015 19.01.2015

25
Dr. Shakuntla 

Goswami
Female Extension Lecturer Ph.D. ALCPG2982N 05.02.1971 53 72 Nil Yes Regular 19.07.2019 02.01.2024


